
Alex Gore Browne	 alexgorebrowne.com

Vigour and Skills	 vigourandskills.com

Event Collection	 @event.collection  

La Gazelle	 thecrossshop.com/collections/la-gazelle

Cotton & Gems	 www.cottonandgems.com

Newmarket 875	 newmarket875.com

Anna Mason	 annamasonlondon.co.uk

Hi Ho Silver	 www.hihosilver.co.uk

Octavia Coates	 thewellheeledhippystore.com 

Madeline Bunbury	 www.bunburyart.com

The Cornbury Village 
Bunbury Equine Art

Shibumi

La Gazelle

Cotton & Gems

Hook Polo

Alex Gore Browne Knitwear

TROY London

Newmarket 875



Debbie Harris	 debbieharris.co.uk

Troy London	 www.troylondon.com

Diddly Squat	 diddlysquatfarmshop.com

Helen Raine	 Cornbury Honey  

Shibumi	 www.shibumistyle.com

Luisa Kelsey	 luisakelsey.com

Constantine Rex	 @constantinerexltd 

Kaho Prints	 www.kahoprints.com

Hook Polo 	 hookpolo.com

Fashion Homeware Artwork Local Produce

Debbie Harris Art

Constantine Rex

Event Collection

Anna Mason

Hiho Silver

Luisa Kelsey

Vigour & Skills

Diddly Squat Farmshop


